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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA991712
TSA991712

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] James HOWARD

BYE

[1] Jared HOWARD

3

4

TSA021190

TSA960026

TSA021190

TSA960026

Jonah ANDERSON

Daniel  DU TOIT

Jacques MIENY

Gerrit Hendrik SNYMAN 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA001630

TSA021115

TSA001630

TSA021115

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Luke GEDULDT

CONOR DENNIS

Johan-Louis VOS

Matias STINNES 6-1, 6-3

7

8
TSA011421
TSA011421

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] ARMAND RAMOS
[2] AISEAH RAMOS

[1] HOWARD / HOWARD

DU TOIT / SNYMAN

6-3, 6-4

GEDULDT / VOS

[2] RAMOS / RAMOS

6-7(6), 6-3, 10-6

DU TOIT / SNYMAN

[2] RAMOS / RAMOS

6-1, 6-0

DU TOIT / SNYMAN
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